

Madelaine Nickerson Artisan & Arts Scholarship Application ONE Student financial Support Program Client Services Department

Section A – Student Information	
Student Name:	
Mobile contact:	_ Email Address:
Permanent Address:	
Gender: Male or Female	
Section B – Institution and Program Information	
Institution:	Program:
Location:	Year of program:
Section C – Brief Description	

Madelaine Nickerson Artisan & Arts Scholarship Application

Call for Entries:

The family of Madelaine Nickerson is providing two scholarship of \$500 to a Tłįchǫ citizen enrolled as a post-secondary student in an artisan or artist program.

Grant is in loving memory of Madelaine Nickerson, a Tłįchǫ Citizen, who passed away on December 18, 2016.

Madelaine Nickerson Artisan & Arts Grant is a celebration of preserving Tłįchǫ traditional and modern works of art.

Contact:

- one@tlicho.com
- 867-392-6381 ext 1323

Deadline:

• Wednesday, July 31, 2019 by 5:00PM.

Requirements:

- Transcripts
- Acceptance Letter
- One Photo ID
- *Must be a Tłycho Citizen*
- Must be in the Arts (graphic arts, fashion etc.)
- Must have proof of acceptance to school in the upcoming fall

Please contact Justine at 867-392-6381 ext. 1323 or one@tlicho.com with any questions. We look forward to seeing your application!